Copyright © 2006 NEXCOM International Co., LTD. All rights reserved
Embedded  CPU Boards
 350 MHz integrated 24-bit RAMDAC that can drive a standard progressive
 scan  analog monitor with pixel resolution up to 1600 x 1200 at 85 Hz
 DB15 CRT VGA connector x 1
 LFP (local fl at panel) LVDS interface
 Single pixel LVDS panel (18/24/36-bit) supports up to UXGA panel
 resolution (1600 x 1200)

Block Diagram
Embedded  CPU Boards
Ordering information
 EBC573 (P/N:1E00057300)
 Embedded Board Supports Micro-FCPGA Intel Pentium M / Celeron
      M CPU  (Supplied with CPU Cooler)
 Intel 852GM Chipset with integrated VGA
 USB 2.0/ Dual 82551ER LANs /TV-out /DVI /Audio /4 COMs/
 EBC573(LF) (P/N: 1E00057300X0)  RoHS Compliant
 Embedded Board Supports Micro-FCPGA Intel Pentium M /
     Celeron M CPU (Supplied with CPU Cooler)
 Intel 852GM Chipset with integrated VGA
 USB 2.0/ Dual 82551QM LANs /TV-out /DVI /Audio /4 COMs/
 EBC573FL-C65 (P/N: 1E00057303)
 Embedded Board w/ Micro-FCBGA Celeron M 600 MHz,
     512 KB L2 CPU on board, Heatsink included
 Intel 852GM Chipset with integrated VGA
 USB 2.0/ Dual 82551ER LANs /TV-out /DVI /Audio /4 COMs/
 Wide Range Power Input +10 V DC to 30 V DC
 Dual Independent Display Support (CRT + LVDS)
 EBC573FL(LF)-C65 (P/N: 1E00057303X0) RoHS Compliant
 Embedded Board w/ Micro-FCBGA Celeron M 600 MHz,
     512 KB L2 CPU on board, Heatsink included
 Intel 852GM Chipset with integrated VGA
 USB 2.0/ Dual 82551QM LANs /TV-out /DVI /Audio /4 COMs